
 to 308 GPM 
3(to 70m /hr)

1 to 4,50,000cpto 200 PSI 
(14 BAR)

-94°F to +500°F 
(-70 to 260°C)

UNIVERSAL PRODUCT LINE
SERIES: 127A, 4127A, 227A & 4227A
STAINLESS STEEL CONSTRUCTION

FEATURES & BENEFITS

Cartridge SealComponent Seal Gland Packing

• All stainless steel construction for corrosion resistance over a wider pH range

 
• Enhanced bearing housing allows easy installation of packing, component and 

 

  

most cartridge mechanical seals without modification

• 

• 

• 

 

Universal bracket design for consistent flow for longer performance duration

Customized internals for abrasive liquids

Flow adjustment with end clearance setting to compensate axial wear and tear

O-pro Seal 



PERFORMANCE

DRIVES
Motor coupled
Gear box drive
VFD drive
V belt drive
Trolley mounted unit

• 
• 
• 
• 
• 

OPTIONS
• RF Flange

API 676 complied 
with minor 
deviations

• 

• FF Flange

TESTING &

CERTIFICATION 
    Hydro test

 Mechanical run test

 Performance test (standard)

 Noise test

 Vibration test

 NDT
* (all this testing certification are optional)

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

LIQUIDS
• Soaps, Detergents  

Surfactants

• Acids & Caustics

• Water-based Liquids

• Vegetable Oil

• General Chemicals

Paint & Resin 
Adhesive & Sealants 
Polyol & Solvents
Ink, Coating 
PU & Dyes

• 
• 
• 
• 
• 

• 

Casing

 

316 SS

 
Head, Bracket

 

316 SS

 
Rotor shaft

 

XM 19 std (options available)

Rotor

 

316 SS

 
Idler

 

316 SS

 
Idler pin

 

Coated SS (options available)

Bushings

 

Carbon graphite (options available)

Pressure Relief valve 

 

316 SS

 

Mechanical seal

 

SiC/SiC/PTFE (options available)

MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION

MODELS SPECIFICATIONS

Non-Jacketed Performance Standard Ports

Gland
Mechanical Max Speed, 

RPM GPM m3/h
Size, 

Inches Type

KK127A KK4127A 520 65 15 2.5 Flange

LQ127A LQ4127A 520 100 23 3 Flange
LS127A LS4127A 520 176 40 4 Flange

AL127A AL4127A 650 53 12 2 Flange
KK227A

LQ227A
LS227A

AL227A

Jacketed

Seal
Packed Mechanical 

KK4227A

LQ4227A
LS4227A

AL4227A

Seal
Flow Rate

Gland
Packed 

QS127A QS4127A 380 308 70 6 FlangeQS227A QS4227A

PORTING
 • Opposite   

AL-QS

Flanged (ANSI) 

MOUNTING
• Foot Mount

(180° rotatable casing)

• 

SEALING
• Packing

• Component Mechanical Seal

• Cartridge Mechanical Seal

• Cartridge Triple Lip Seal

• O-pro Seal

CURVES (at 46 cSt)

0
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0 520 1450

KK

LQ
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0

GPM 3m /h

RPM

AL

0

200

400
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800

1,000

1,200

1,400

1,600

45

91

136

182

227

273

318

363

0 380

QS

0

GPM

RPM

3m /h

650



O-PRO  SEAL TECHNOLOGY - SIMPLE, PROVEN & RELIABLE

O-PRO  BARRIER SEAL (PATENTED)

HOW IT WORKS:

O-PRO  CARTRIDGE SEAL (PATENT PENDING)

HOW IT WORKS:

O-PRO  GUARD SEAL (PATENT PENDING)

HOW IT WORKS:



Form SS4127 / 1401

Corporate Office:
Solitaire Corporate Park, 
S14, 4th Floor,
Chakala, Andheri East, 
Mumbai - 400093

Registered Office & Plant:
IDEX India Pvt. Ltd.
Survey No. 256, GIDC, Manjusar, 
Savli, Nr. Bombardier Circle, 
Dist. Vadodara - 391770

O-PRO  BARRIER MAINTENANCE

O-PRO  GUARD & O-PRO  CARTRIDGE

KIT PART NUMBERS

REDTROFITABILITY

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS

MAXIMUM RPM


